
Cold Food 
& Snacks

Sausage Roll

Cheese Straws

Cheese & Onion Slice

Peppered Steak Slice

Bacon & Cheese Wrap

Breakfast Brunch

Cornish Pasty

Giant Beef Pasty 

Lamb & Mint Pasty

Breakfast Rolls from

Burgers from

Chicken Goujons 5 for

Hash Browns

Bloomer sandwiches

Packet of sandwiches £3.39

£3.99

£3.99

£3.99

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.50

Filled baguettes

Filled granary rolls

Walkers Crisps

Mccoys & Grab bag

Biscuits from

Chocolate

Haribos bags from

£2.10

£1.25

£3.50

£3.50

£3.80

£3.80

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.85

£3.75

£0.50

Drinks

Bottles of pop

Cans

Milk

Monster energy

Red bull

£2.20

£1.60

£1.00

£2.50

£2.50

Fillings vary daily. 
Jacket potatoes & 

other pre-orders are 
available, please see 

your driver for further 
information. Card 

payment now available 
on all snack vans.  


