

Sausage Roll	£2.10
Cheese Straws	£1.25
Cheese & Onion Slice	£3.50
Peppered Steak Slice	£3.50
Bacon & Cheese Wrap	£3.80
Breakfast Brunch	£3.80
Cornish Pasty	£3.50
Giant Beef Pasty	£4.00
Lamb & Mint Pasty	£4.00
Breakfast Rolls from	£4.50
Burgers from	£4.85
Chicken Goujons 5 for	£3.75
Hash Browns	£0.50

\mathcal{C})LD	FO	OD
Ş	SN	ACK	<5

Packet of sandwiches	£3.39
Bloomer sandwiches	£3.99
Filled baguettes	£3.99
Filled granary rolls	£3.99
Walkers Crisps	£1.00
Mccoys & Grab bag	£1.00
Biscuits from	£1.00
Chocolate	£1.00
laribos bags from	£1.50

C

Η

Fillings vary daily. Jacket potatoes & other pre-orders are available, please see your driver for further information. Card payment now available on all snack vans.

	Brinks	
Bottles of pop	£2.20	
Cans	£1.60	
Milk	£1.00	
Monster energy	£2.50	
Red bull	£2.50	